
Spa Services
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$15Brows & Lashes
45 minutes+

$40Eyebrow Lamination
60 minutes+

$40Eyebrow Henna
60 minutes+

$40Lash Lift & Tint
45 minutes+

Foot Treatments
Basic Pedicure
60 minutes+
Specialty Pedicure
Including salt glow and paraffin
75 Minutes+
Gel Polish Pedicure
75 minutes+
Gel Polish Pedicure & Removal
90 Minutes+

Therapeutic Massage
(Massage Therapy Students)

$401 Hour+

Tinting
$8Eye Brows

15 minutes+
$10Eyelashes

30 minutes+

$10Under Arm
15 minutes+

$14Half Arm
30 minutes+

$18Full Arm
60 minutes+

$20Back
45 minutes+

Waxing
$20Facial Waxing

Includes brow, lip, chin, sides and cheeks

$8Brows or Lip or Chin
15 minutes+

$10Bikini
30 minutes+

$15Half Leg
45 minutes+

$30Full Leg
60 minutes+

$23Half Leg & Bikini
60 minutes+

$35Full Leg & Bikini
90 minutes+

$20Chest
45 minutes+

$20Mini Facial
All skin types - unwind with cleansing, exfoliation, 
hot towels, and a customized mask.
30 minutes+

$30Basic Customized Facial
All skin types - unwind with cleansing, exfoliation, 
hot towels, and a customized mask.
60 minutes+

$40Specialized Facial
All skin types - A customized facial to address 
specific needs of the client
90 minutes+

$25

$30

$40

Relaxation Massage and Body 
Treatments

Full Body Relaxation Massage
(Esthetics Students)

60 minutes+
$25Body Polishing Full Body

45 minutes+

60 minutes+
Body Polishing & Mud Wrap
Full Body

Mud Wrap - Full Body

75 minutes+
$35

45 minutes+

30 minutes+

Back Treatment

www.trilliumcollege.ca 1-855-234-2008 OSHAWA | NIAGARA | KINGSTON | SUDBURY | COBOURG
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Basic Manicure
45 minutes+

Gel Polish Manicure
60 minutes+

75 minutes+
Gel Polish Manicure & Removal

Specialty Manicure
Including salt glow and paraffin
60 minutes+

Book Now at 1-855-234-2008 spa.trilliumcollege.ca


